

Chand Singh Vs. Tamar Dhawaj 7 Ors.

RSA No.492 of 2009

06.05.2024

Present: Mr.Sumit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. B.C.
Verma, Advocate for the appellant.

Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate for respondent
No.2(a).

CMP No.1007 of 2023

Let, steps, as per order dated 14.12.2023,
passed in the present application, be taken, within a
period of 10 days, from today. Thereafter, notices,
against the unserved proposed LRs of respondent No.1,
be issued for 17.06.2024.

May 06, 2024
(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge