

RSA No. 492 of 2009

18.07.2025 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate for
the appellant.

Steps for service of proposed LR's

No. 1(a), 1(b), 1(c)(i), 1(c)(ii), 1(d)(i) to 1(d)(iii)

in terms of order dated 28.02.2024 are awaited.

Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.07.2025

(Shalini)