

RSA No. 492 of 2009

07.11.2025 Present: Ms. Jyotsna Gupta vice Mr. Lalit
Kumar Sharma, Advocate for
respondent.

Steps for service of LR's No. 1(a),
1(b), 1(c)(i), 1(c)(ii), 1(d)(i) and 1(d)(ii) have now
been taken. Let notices to them be issued for
02.12.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.11.2025
(Shalini)